Lebanon National Championship Show
(Chafic El Moussawi) (National

Championship)

Rayak Al Bykaa, Lebanon

19 Oct 2025, Junior Colts 2 Years Old

B
Position Horse
1st Name: KAYAN OS
Colour: bay
Owner: Omar Khaled
El Sayyid

2nd Name: REDA
SAMJAD
Colour: grey
Owner: Ahmad
Helmi El Hajjar

3rd Name: TAGE AL
ARAB
Colour: bay
Owner: Firass Abou
Hamdan

4th Name: FARRA) BK
Colour: grey
Owner: Firass Abou
Hamdan

Score
91.67

90.17

88.67

88.33

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19.5 19.5 20
19.5 19 20
18 17.5 18
15 15.5 15

19.5 19.5 19.5

18.5 18.5 18.5
18.5 19 18.5
17.5 18 18
15 15.5 15
18.5 19 18

18.5
18.5
17.5

18.5




0 Name: LAITH EL No detailed scorecard available
CARRAR
Colour: grey
Owner: Hussein
Mohamad Taha

Judges

B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY
M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG
S.H. = Seyed Mahmoud Hashemian Ashkezari, IR



	Lebanon National Championship Show (Chafic El Moussawi) (National Championship)
	Judges


