

# Lebanon National Championship Show (Chafic El Moussawi) (National Championship)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Rayak Al Bykaa, Lebanon

19 Oct 2025, Junior Colts 2 Years Old

**B**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>KAYAN OS</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Omar Khaled El Sayyid</b>	<b>91.67</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	20
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5
2nd	Name: <b>REDA SAMJAD</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Ahmad Helmi El Hajjar</b>	<b>90.17</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5
3rd	Name: <b>TAGE AL ARAB</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Firass Abou Hamdan</b>	<b>88.67</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18
4th	Name: <b>FARRAJ BK</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Firass Abou Hamdan</b>	<b>88.33</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	18.5	18.5

---

0 Name: **LAITH EL  
CARRAR**  
Colour: **grey**  
Owner: **Hussein  
Mohamad Taha**

No detailed scorecard available

### Judges

**B.J.**  Basil Jadaan, SY

**M.O.**  Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG

**S.H.**  Seyed Mahmoud Hashemian Ashkezari, IR